HS1B Series Safety Products
B-18 www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC
B
S
a
fe
ty
 P

Lens Color Red or Green (12 mm dia. Lens)
Weight Approx. 280g
Ordering Information
Circuit Configuration
11:  1NO-1NC
02:  2NC
HS1B - 02 4  R - R
Indicator Color:
R (Red),
G (Green)
Housing Color:
R (Red)
Indicator Rated Voltage:
4        (24V DC)
Blank (without indicator)
    Not necessary to
specify color if
indicator option
not chosen.
Specifications
Part Numbers
Part Numbers: Keys, Plug & Tools
Part Number Description
HS9Z-A1 Straight Key
(Mainly for sliding doors)
HS9Z-A2 L-shaped Key
(Mainly for rotating doors)
HS9Z-A3 Adjustable Angle Key
HS9Z-P1 Plug for Conduit Opening
HS9Z-T1 Key Wrench (Torx head)*
    *Torx is a registered trademark of Camcar Textron.
Part Numbers: Body
Type Contact Configuration Pilot Light Part Number
HS1B